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THE BSC SIGNATURE DISH. CREATED ALMOST A DECADE AGO IN A POP UP KITCHEN,
THE BUOY QUICKLY BECAME THE BACKBONE OF OUR KITCHEN.

A BUOY IS A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN THAT STARTS WITH BSC SCRAMBLED EGGS

WITH MELTED CHEESE, AFTER THAT WE JUST CARRY ON STACKING THEM

UP HIGHER AND HIGHER...

® EGG BUOY
BSC SCRAMBLED EGGS, CHEESE, BRIOCHE BUN
SAUSAGE BUOY
SAUSAGE PATTY, BSC SCRAMBLED EGGS,
CHEESE, BRIOCHE BUN

BACON BUOY

BACON, BSC SCRAMBLED EGGS,
CHEESE, BRIOCHE BUN

’ VEGGIE BUOY

FRIED EGG,HASH BROWN, AVOCADO, CHEESE
MUSHROOM, ONION JAM, BRIOCHE BUN

VEGAN BUOY \/

AUBERGINE PATTY, SCRAMBLED TOFU,
HASH BROWN, VEGAN CHEESE, SPINACH,
ONION JAM, VEGAN BRIOCHE BUN

° BOLD STREET BAD BUOY

° SAUSAGE PATTY, FRIED EGG, AVOCADO,
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE, CHEESE, BRIOCHE BUN

£8.50
£10.50

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£11.25

AVAILABLE FROM 12PM

J . ( SANDWICHES
e CHICKEN KATSU CLUB

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN, CURRY SAUCE,
PICKLED CABBAGE, LETTUCE,
WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD

EGG MAYO BUTTY

BSC EGG MAYO MIX, CRESS,
WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD

TUNA MAYO BUTTY

BSC TUNA MAYO MIX,
WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD

@
, CHICKPEA & AVOCADO BUTTY "~ \/

BEETROOT HUMMUS, ROCKET, CHICKPEAS,
AVOCADO, WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD

CLUB SANDWICH

CONFIT CHICKEN, FRIED EGG,
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
BSC CHICKEN MAYO, TOASTED WHITE BREAD

L STEAK SANDWICH

40Z STEAK, ONION JAM, CRISPY SHALLOTS,
ROCKET, PARMESAN, TOASTED SOURDOUGH

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£12.00

£13.00

BREAKFAST
BSC FRY

CHOICE OF EGGS, CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE, SMOKED
BACON, SPINACH, TOMATO, MUSHROOM, BEANS,
HASH BROWN, GRANARY TOAST

BSC VEGGIE FRY "~/

CHOICE OF EGGS, SPINACH, TOMATO, MUSHROOM,
BEANS, SLICED AVOCADO, HASH BROWNS,
GRANARY TOAST

BACON BUTTY

SMOKED BACON, WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD,
CHOICE OF SAUCE

SAUSAGE BUTTY

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES, WHITE OR GRANARY BREAD,
CHOICE OF SAUCE

SCRAMBLED EGGS

BSC SCRAMBLED EGGS ON GRANARY TOAST

POACHED OR FRIED EGGS

CHOICE OF EGGS ON GRANARY TOAST

SALMON & EGGS

BSC SCRAMBLED EGGS, SMOKED SALMON
ON GRANARY TOAST

SMASHED AVOCADO

BSC SMASHED AVOCADO, FETA,
POACHED EGGS, SESAME, HONEY,
RED PEPPER COULIS, TOASTED SOURDOUGH

CREAMY MUSHROOMS

WILD MUSHROOMS, DIJON & WHOLEGRAIN
MUSTARD CREAM , POACHED EGGS, PEA SHOOTS,
TOASTED SOURDOUGH

BEANS ON TOAST =

BSC BEANS, TOASTED SOURDOUGH , CHEESE

STEAK & EGGS

40Z STEAK, FRIED EGGS, AVOCADO,
HOT SAUCE, TOASTED SOURDOUGH

EGGS BENEDICT

ROAST HAM, POACHED EGGS,
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE, TOASTED MUFFIN

AMERICAN STACK

BSC BLUEBERRY PANCAKES, FRIED EGGS, SMOKED
BACON, HASH BROWNS,MAPLE SYRUP, HOT SAUCE

CARB FREE BREAKFAST

BSC SCRAMBLED EGGS, SMOKED BACON, CHEESE,
MUSHROOM, TOMATO, AVOCADO, ROCKET

BAKED EGGS

SHAKSHUKA ,EGGS ,N'DUJA,
TOASTED SOURDOUGH

£14.95

£14.00

£7.50

£8.50

£8.00

£6.50

£12.50

£9.00

£7.50

£13.50

£8.50

£12.50

£9.50

£8.50
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YOGHURT £5.95
YOGHURT, GRANOLA,

BERRY COMPOTE, HONEY

GRANOLA £1.50
YOGHURT, GRANOLA, BERRY COMPOTE,

FRESH FRUIT, HONEY, TOASTED SEED MIX

PORRIDGE v AVAILABLE UNTIL 12PM £5.95
PORRIDGE, BERRY COMPOTE, HONEY

SUPER PORRIDGE v AVAILABLE UNTIL 12PM £750
PORRIDGE, BERRY COMPOTE, FRESH FRUIT, HONEY,
TOASTED SEED MIX

FRENCH TOAST £10.50
BSC FRENCH TOAST, FRESH FRUIT,

CHANTILLY CREAM

PANCAKES ~- \/ £1050
BSC PANCAKES, FRESH FRUIT, MAPLE SYRUP,

CHANTILLY CREAM OR COCONUT WHIP

MAPLE & BACON PANCAKES £11.50
BSC PANCAKES, BACON, MAPLE SYRUP

TOAST £1.20
HASH BROWN (2) £2.50
SAUSAGE £3.00
BACON £3.00
AVOCADO £3.00
CREAMY MUSHROOMS £5.00
BEANS £2.50
SMOKED SALMON £6.00
FRIED EGG £2.00

SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER FOR ALLERGENS AND DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

KEY

VEGETARIAN OR ALTERNATIVE OPTION AVAILABLE
\f VEGAN OR ALTERNATIVE OPTION AVAILABLE
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g COFFEE  (5°AK O YOURSERVER FOR TODAYS GUEST ESPRESSO)
ESPRESSO £2.75

’ LONG BLACK £330
' AMERICANO £3.30
BATCH BREW £3.50

' plecoLo £350

“ CORTADO £3.50
] ‘ FLAT WHITE £365
| eAPPUCCING £3.85

, LATTE £3.85
MOCHA £4.00

2- ¢ MmaTCHA / cHAI £4.00
g HOT CHOCOLATE £3.65
£150

J e 4 BABACCINO
o{ PUPPACCINO

£2.00

2 ¢ FREE DAIRY & OAT MILK

, a MILK ALTERNATIVE

ALMOND, COCONUT

. GO LARGE
ADD SYRUP
, SIMPLE, VANILLA, HAZELNUT, CARAMEL

£0.50

£0.50
£0.50

ICED DRINKS

ICED LATTE

ICED MOCHA
ICED AMERICANO
ICED CHAI

ICED MATCHA
ICED CHOCOLATE

COLD BREW ALL £4.25
SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S BREW
ICED TEA £3.80

CLASSIC
FRUIT ICED TEA

SPECIAL ICED TEA
SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY'S ICED TEA

ARNOLD PALMER £4.00

FRUIT ICED TEA TOPPED WITH
FRITZ LEMONADE

SOFT DRINKS

PAGO JUICE

ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY,
PINEAPPLE, MANGO

FRITZ RANGE

COLA, DIET COLA,
ORANGEADE, LEMONADE

PUNCHY SOFTS

FIRST DIP (CUCUMBER, YUZU, ROSEMARY)
GOLDEN HOUR (BLOOD ORANGE, BITTERS, CARDAMOM)
HOLIDAY ROMANCE (PEACH, GINGER, CHAI)

MOJUSHOTS

GINGER, TURMERIC, VITAMIN D, VITAMIN C,

HOT SHOT, PREBIOTIC

TEA

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
SPRING GREEN

EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT
LEMONGRASS & GINGER
FRUITS OF EDEN

ALL £3.00
JASMINE
BOLD STREET CROSS STREET
LIVERPOOL MANCHESTER
THE PLAZA UNIVERSITY GREEN

LIVERPOOL

MANCHESTER
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